440 Compact Metal 22 mm
IEC Style Limit Switches
Rugged, compact solutions for standard
and safety applications
Compact, Rugged and Flexible
The new 22 mm compact metal 440P limit switches offer economical
international-style solutions for both safety and standard sensing
applications.

Za
GRN/YEL
General Ordering Information
Mounting Dimensions [mm (in.)]
Publication 440PA-PP001A-EN-P – January 2009	 Copyright ©2009 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.
Operator Type
Contact
Contact Type
Typical Force/ Torque
to Operate
Panel
Mount
Cat. No.
Safety Aux. Bottom Cable Style Side Cable Style
Roller Plunger
1 N.C. 1 N.O. Snap Acting 5 kg No 440P-ARPS11C 440P-ARPS11CS
1 N.C. 1 N.O. Snap Acting 5 kg Yes 440P-ARP1S11C 440P-ARP1S11CS
Dome Plunger
1 N.C. 1 N.O. Snap Acting 5 kg No 440P-ADPS11C 440P-ADPS11CS
1 N.C. 1 N.O. Snap Acting 5 kg Yes 440P-ADP1S11C 440P-ADP1S11CS
Cross Roller Plunger
1 N.C. 1 N.O. Snap Acting 5 kg No 440P-ACRS11C 440P-ACRS11CS
1 N.C. 1 N.O. Snap Acting 5 kg Yes 440P-ACR1S11C 440P-ACR1S11CS
Lever 1 N.C. 1 N.O. Snap Acting 0.20 Nm NA 440P-ASLS11C 440P-ASLS11CS
20.0
(0.79)
20.0
(0.79)